Legislation Details (With Text)

File #	011	47.00	Varalari	4	Namai		
File #:	CU-	17-03	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	Conditional Use			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/15	5/15/2017			In control:	Metropolitan Area Planning Commission	
On agenda:	5/23	5/23/2017			Final action:	5/23/2017	
Title:	CONDITIONAL USE: CU 17-03 6701 E. Johnson Avenue						
	Justin Roberts of Sign-Tech of Paragould, LLC is requesting MAPC approval for property located at 6701 E. Johnson Avenue for a Conditional Use for off-premise existing billboard signage going from Static Panels to LED Digital Face on both sides located within an C-3 General Commercial District.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Pictures of Billboard from East Johnson, 4. Letter, 5. USPS Receipts, 6. Owners Notifications and Signature						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
5/23/2017	1	Metropol Commis	litan Area F sion	Plannii	ng Ap	proved	Pass
CONDITIONAL USE: CU 17-03 6701 E. Johnson Avenue							

Justin Roberts of Sign-Tech of Paragould, LLC is requesting MAPC approval for property located at 6701 E. Johnson Avenue for a Conditional Use for off-premise existing billboard signage going from Static Panels to LED Digital Face on both sides located within an C-3 General Commercial District.